
CSLP HVLP SPRAY GUN

MATERIAL TYPE
 FLUID ORIFICE x

AIR CAP
MAXIMUM

PATTERN WIDTH
PRESS. / SIPHON

Very  Thin 
less than 16 sec. Zahn #2

inks , dyes, 
solvents, stains

Thin
16 to 20 sec. Zahn #2

lacquers, enamels,
primers, sealers

Medium
21 to 30 sec. Zahn #2
automotive base coat

enamels, primers
epoxies, urethanes

automotive clear coat
Heavy

over 30 sec.  Zahn #2
heavy body primers
high solid enamels

high solid automotive coatings
adhesives

P
P

1.3 mm x 1313
1.5 mm x 1315
1.7 mm x 1317

12
12
12

P
P
P

1.5 mm x 1315
1.7 mm x 1317
1.9 mm x 1319
2.2 mm x 1322

12
12
12
12

P
P
P
P

FLUID NOZZLE / AIR CAP  SELECTION CHARTS
CAT SLP Series - Pressure Feed Guns 

1.0 mm x 1310 12 P

1.0 mm x 1310
1.3 mm x 1313

12
12
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CP-CSLP-303R2 CP-CSLP-PPSR2

CP-CSLP

CP-CSLP Smart Pack Includes:
98-0104 3/8” Socket
98-0112 Ratchet Wrench
60-8001 Gun Wrench
98-0113 Gun Cleaning Brush
Air Caps and Needles Shown on Page 1

CP-CSLP-303R2 Includes:
51-303 1  QT  Aluminum  Pressure  Cup
52-5R2 Pressure Cup Regulator
98-0104 3/8” Socket
98-0112 Ratchet Wrench
60-8001 Gun Wrench
98-0113 Gun Cleaning Brush
Air Caps and Needles Shown on Page 1

CP-CSLP-PPSR2 Includes:
91-460 950 mL 3M™ PPS™ Pressure Cup
91-462 Lids and Liners (Available in 25 Pack)
91-475 #18 PPS Adapter
52-5R2 Pressure Cup Regulator
98-0104 3/8” Socket
98-0112 Ratchet Wrench
60-8001 Gun Wrench
98-0113 Gun Cleaning Brush
Air Caps and Needles Shown on Page 1

CSLP NOZZLE KITS
JK1308
JK1310
JK1312
JK1313
JK1314
JK1315
JK1317
JK1319
JK1322


